Donation of the sum of Fifty Thousand Naira (N50,000.00) only to the Department of 

Pharmocology and Therapeutics , College of Medicine. 

(b) Hybrid Feeds Lagos, L12 Kachia/Command Link Road, Television, Kaduna, 

Kaduna State 
Donation of a one ton of high quality chicks mash worth the sum of One Hundred and 

Thirty Eight Thousand Naira (N138,000.00) only to the Faculty of Agriculture and 

Forestry 400 Level Practical Year Programme of the University.  

2. 2016/2017 INAUGURAL LECTURES 

The Four Hundred and Tenth of Inaugural Lectures and the Eleventh in the series of 

Inaugural Lectures for 2016/2017 Academic Session to be delivered by Professor Oyesoji